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93 FREASER 402,035
01 | 03 |R940103 | FTFEULA | CEMHIEIATE) EHUA 1,000 403,035
01 | 03 |R940103 FiTES 5 T 15 403,020
01 | 10 |R940101 | HAFEE |EiFEE (93 F%) 500 403,520
01 | 14 [R940102a B2 |&BH4 2,000 0 f97E 4,000  #EEREE 2,000 8,000 411,520
01 | 15 |R940102b B2 |EBH+ 4,000 - #EELE 2,000 6,000 417,520
02 | 17 |[R940202 | HaFEE |[EXE - &5 (94 FE) 1,500 419,020
02 | 19 |R940201 AGE | BHRE - R IIEF 2,000 421,020
02 | 19 |R940203 | iFEEy |&s—5 15 R 13,000 434,020
02 | 19 |R940204 | EiFErgey |HUSHIESE 13 IR 12,500 446,520
02 | 19 [R940205 PR |EOREE - S8 s - BRAE 1R 1,000 JT 4,000 450,520
02 | 19 |R940206 | FJFEULA | CEMIsEZE) FHRPIUA 8,300 458,820
02 | 19 |E940202 @%E |+ =26E (5+HAEE—R) gEAY 7,250| 451,570
02 | 19 S (BCIREE A SR 48,550\ 403,020
02 | 24 |RO40207 | HAFEE: |BHEEEUCA (ZHE) 2,000 405,020
02 | 24 |R940207 FiTEE R T 20| 405,000
03 | 14 |R940301 | FHFEULA | CEHISEHATE) BEUA 1,920 406,920
04 | 16 |R940401 | E|FEULA | CEHIHZE) SHEEULA 500 407,420
04 | 16 [R940401 FiTEE R T 15 407,405
05 | 16 |R940501 | FEFEULA | CEMISATT) SHEA 500 407,905
05 | 16 |R940501 FiTEE R T 15 407,890
06 | 01 |R940603 | FHFEULA | CEMISEATT) BEUA 7,475 415,365
06 | 13 [R940601 AEE B AGE (Moryl) 500 415,865
06 | 13 |R940601 PRSI 5 T 15| 415,850
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PEERITH 415,850
06 | 21 |R940602 | FISMZA |EEBCEREE S E A 161 416,011
06 | 21 |R940604 | FISULA |[ESBHFEHEHSHEUWA 490 416,501
07 | 15 |R940701a | FFEUA |[HREFEIA (ZREEREESL) 2,990 419,491
07 | 27 |R940701b | FFEUA [FREFFEIA (=) 3,900 JTHIFR 16 JTEIFEFR 3,884 423,375
07 | 26 |R940701c | EEEULA [BREEBEUCA (TUSEEDT) 5,135 428,510
08 | 09 |R940801 | HHEEE: |EHEEHETE (EHHE—94FE) 500 429,010
08 | 09 |R940801 FiTE S T 15| 428,995
08 | 11 |R940803a | EFEUT A |HHSEEEULA 1,500 430,495
08 | 11 |R940803a FiTEE 5 T2 30| 430,465
08 | 15 |R940802a | EFEULA [REZELA (TTIE) 5,200 435,665
08 | 23 |R940802b | EFEUL A [FREEZERA GREES) 390 436,055
08 | 24 |R940803b | EFEUT A |HHSEEEULA 1,000 437,055
08 | 24 |R940803b FiTE R T 15| 437,040
10 | 12 |R941001 | EFEUTA |FHEEEEULA (L2E2) 10,400 447,440
10 | 12 |E941002 Figer |BEECRESAT I EEEE B 1,000, 44,6440
10 | 18 |R941002a | EFEUTA |BHEEZEULA 500 446,940
10 | 18 |R941002a FiTE R T2 15| 446,925
10 | 26 |R941003 | H/iF@#E: |EBHEEFFEE (% r—93~96 FfE) 4,000 450,925
10 | 26 |R941003 FiTE R T 20| 450,905
10 | 29 |R941002b | FEFEUL A |BIfFEEEEEULA 500 451,405
10 | 29 |R941002b FiTEE 5 T 15| 451,390
11 | 08 |R941101a | FHFEUIA |[HHEFFUA (SHCEHE—TTIH) 725 452,115
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PEERTH 452,115
11 | 09 |R941103 BE | CEMISETIgR) SHpEmmiEt (s - 8%t 3,000 455,115
11 | 23 |R941101b | EEEULA [FHEBEEURA (7TR) 4,550 459,665
11 | 24 |R941102a | |EEUT A |BIHSEEEUA 1,000 460,665
11 | 24 |R941102a RIS T 15| 460,650
11 | 28 |E941103 | &HISZH | OEMIEIATE) s (SERFEE) 33,953| 426,697
11 | 28 S |(BCIREE SR 50,716/ 375,981
11 | 29 |R941102b | FEFEULA |EHEEEFEUA 500 376,481
11 | 29 |R941102b RIS T 15| 376,466
12 | 01 |R941202 ma | OEmsEmg) StiEREEd Okes 1,000 377,466
12 | 07 |R941203 | HFEUT A (HIHEEEEUTA 500 377,966
12 | 07 |R941203 FiTE SR T 15| 377,951
12 | 14 |R941201 | |EEUGA (LB A (THE) 2,275 380,226
12 | 14 TH IR E A BIR 3,275| 376,951
12 | 21 |R941204 | FIEULA |EREEIREESFIEUA 163 377,114
12 | 21 |R941205 | FIBULA |[EPEFEHEESFIEHA 459 377,573
12 | 31 WA | ZEHEIRECOR 40,000 417,573
12 | 31 |E941204 | gz | CEMISEAZE) &/ UHo#R - &EHER - iR 40,0001 377,573
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